THE DATASHEET OF
LMC6001CIN
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LMC6001
LMC6001 Ultra Ultra-Low Input Current Amplifier
Literature Number: SNOS694F
LMC6001
November 4, 2009

1188702
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Industrial Temperature Range NSC Package
−40°C to +85°C Drawing
8-Pin LMC6001AIN, LMC6001BIN, N08E
Molded DIP LMC6001CIN
8-Pin LMC6001AIH, LMC6001BIH H08C
Metal Can
© 2009 National Semiconductor Corporation 11887 www.national.com
L
M